
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Américo Gouveia 8117

Luis Neves 8159

Miguel Andrade 7881

Bruno Gouveia 7882

Egas Lume 2270

Paulo Freitas 2271

Vítor Camacho 2078

Hugo Freitas 2081

André Roque 6849

Amaro Cró 6826

António Ornelas 7588

Cristiano Faria 2646

Miguel Silva 5530

Jhonny Sousa 5531

Alberto Abreu 2607

Luís Ribeiro 2608

Samuel Cabral 2047

Cristiano Cabral 2048

Claudio Jardim 2380

Alexandre Barbosa 5857

Gil Andrade 4712

Pedro Mano 4713

Marco Marote 2844

Madalena Marote 4900

André Franco 1574

Peter Soares 3824

Batista Corte 2417

Micaela Aguiar 2418

João Passos 1826

Ronaldo Gonçalves 9338

Laura Ferreira 2287

Marco Leça 2435

Bruno Costa 1447

José Serrão 7338

Carlos Ferreira 2237

Inês Ferreira 8728

Filipe Silva 2649

Hugo Matos 9018

Rodrigo Jasmins 2336

Tiago Rocha 2639

Nuno Figueira 1957

Sandra Pita 1958

João Martins 5218

Rui Correia

Márcio Ferreira 3324

Fábio Ferreira 3327

Emanuel Martins 2979

Ana Martins 9357

Helder Pestana 4847

Jorge Gonçalves 4244

Ivo Sardinha 2433

Miguel Spínola

Hugo Rodrigues 1809

Diogo Batista 9343

Dinarte Nóbrega 2080

Gregório Faria 1910

Miguel Sousa 4055

2556

Ruben Vieira 2515

João Filipe Camacho

Fábio Aguiar 8678

12 Américo Gouveia 8117

António Giestas 2312

José Romero 8165

Sérgio Jesus

André Silva 2394

8X1

2P1 Np Racing 3045

29 Bruno Costa 1447 Toyota Yaris 6810

Gonçalo Pestana 9148

14

38 Ivo Sardinha 2433 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9215

Miguel Andrade 7881 RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 7663 11

X5Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 9096 16

X2

9 Miguel Sousa 4055 BRC EVO 05 5701 CMX-Proto

19 Miguel Silva 5530 Honda Civic 9598 9X1

28 8X1

3045

17 André Roque 6849 Peugeot 306 7037 10X2

2

2 Gregório Faria 1910 AG AG 1000 8293 Kart

Np Racing

X-Proto

9741 4P2

P1

30

37 Helder Pestana 4847 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5

X2

25 André Franco 1574 CITROEN C2 1.6 16V VTS 8857

KartX-Proto1 Dinarte Nóbrega 2080 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX01 8106

Batista Corte 2417 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6763

24 Marco Marote 2844 RENAULT CLIO SPORT RAGNOTTI 5602

P2

26 X1

Toyota Yaris 8373

33 Nuno Figueira 1957 RENAULT CLIO4 RS (R3T) 8019 4

35

10

6 André Silva 2394 BRC CM-02 6475 CMX-Proto

2

22 Claudio Jardim 2380 Citroen Saxo VTS 6644 9X1

António Ornelas

Carlos Ferreira 2237 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8295

Laura Ferreira 2287

18 7588 Citroen C2

7460 2P1

23

P16193

Samuel Cabral21

11 Gonçalo Pestana 9148 AG AG-S 8177 KartX-Proto

7 Ruben Vieira 2515 SEMOG TROFEU 8262

X-Proto

10 Fábio Aguiar 8678

KartX-Proto

SEMOG BRAVO ER 5640 KartX-Proto

Márcio Ferreira

20

31 Filipe Silva 2649 Citroen Saxo Kit-Car 6257 9X1

P2

3 Sérgio Jesus 2556 SEMOG BRAVO 8666 KartX-Proto

9X1

2

34 João Martins 5218 FORD ESCORT MK I 5748 3

Toyota Starlet 6300

2P1

9

João Passos 1826

8

2047 Citroen DS3 R1

32 Rodrigo Jasmins 2336 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7997

Np Racing

P1

Alberto Abreu 2607

8 José Romero 8165 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8280 Kart

CITROEN AX 8869

X1

36 Emanuel Martins 2979 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 8933 4P2

3045

27 9X1

3324 Citroen Saxo VTS 7006

39 Hugo Rodrigues

5 António Giestas 2312 BRC CM 02 8663 CMX-Proto

1809 RENAULT CLIO R3 5603 3P2

Gil Andrade 4712 VOLKSWAGEN POLO G40 (86C-C) 5835 11X2

Vítor Camacho 2078 Citroen C2 R2 MAX 6264 2P1

4 João Filipe Camacho 2079 LBS LBS-RX01 8916 Kart2079

Egas Lume 2270 Ford Escort  MKII 2.0 7427 3

16

ClasseGrupo Equipa Lic Nº

P215

Rampa Regional do Porto Moniz

Troféu Regional de Rampas AMAK

25 a 26 de outubro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

X-Proto



Pedro Canha 2220

Freddy Vieira 2154

Jhony Fernandes 2235

Lucia Ferreira 9266

Gonçalo Nunes 5308

Lourenço Nunes 9069

João Alix 4483

Nélio Martins 2650

Emanuel Martins 7691

João Filipe Camacho 2079

Filipe Sousa 8692

Ricardo Dinis 2566

Bruno Coelho 3143

Paulo Coelho 3245

Emanuel Silva 4920

Manuela Marques 8725

José Sena 7601

Bruno Brazão 7602

Tiago Gonçalves 3936

Margarida Ramos 3922

Maurício Pereira 2259

Miguel Dória 6775

Lino Faria 

Rubina Castro

Joel Correia 1986

Fábio Rodrigues 7592

Vitor Nascimento 4589

Aléxis Freitas 9272

César Silva 4821

Rodrigo Pereira 8882

Bruno Moniz 1891

Miguel Freitas 8166

Nicodemo Câmara 2929

Fábio Lucas 9278

Marcos Gonçalves 9150

Fábio Marçal 9183

Fernando Abreu 9130

NN

Paulo Jesus

 Roberto Perestrelo

Francisco Fernandes 7341

Teresa Rodrigues 7342

A Comissão Organizadora 21/10/2024Total Inscritos: 59

51  Lino Faria 

56

8X1

8X1

54 César Silva 4821 CITROEN AX 9024 9X1

41 Jhony Fernandes 2235 Peugeot 306 S16 6852 10X2

12X2

Nicodemo Câmara 2929 TOYOTA YARIS 7629 8X1

PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8651

42 Gonçalo Nunes 5308 VOLVO 340 GL 9408

45 Filipe Sousa 8692 Citroen Saxo Cup 6809 9X1

Np Racing 304557 Marcos Gonçalves 9150 TOYOTA YARIS 6850 8X1

3045

52 Joel Correia 1986 Opel Corsa A GSI 6506 9X1

48 José Sena 7601 Toyota Yaris (NCP10) 6619 8

X1

X1

9

4920

40 Pedro Canha 2220 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6337

Emanuel Silva

X1

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 5772 10X2

49 Tiago Gonçalves 3936 Toyota Yaris 6830 8X1

47

46 Bruno Coelho 3143 Toyota Yaris 6430 8

44 Emanuel Martins 7691 Citroen Saxo VTS 7240 9X1

43 João Alix 4483 Citroen C2 6277 2P1

53 Vitor Nascimento 4589 Toyota Yaris 9516

3045

50 2259 Toyota  Starlet 9590 8X1

60 Francisco Fernandes 7341 TOYOTA YARIS 6486 8X1

Np Racing

3045

Np Racing

59 Paulo Jesus Citroen C2 R2 6851 2P1

Np Racing

Maurício Pereira

8X1

58 Fernando Abreu 9130 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 8452 9X1

55 Bruno Moniz 1891 LANCIA Y 1.2 7764


